OCC Cardinal and Central Girls Open Race

Place Score
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#
19
200
41
53
62
45
55
21
252
177
38
353
27
333
245
86
418
401
428
10
18
78
246
124
102
59
256
346
91
272
389
71
328
305
114
190
128
134
298
292
385
237
73
197

Last
Cassidy
Schonhardt
Hayward
Mangelson
Phillips
Kinzeler
McNamara
Chang
Lowder
Filer
Haines
Payne
Donnelly
Friedlander
Guastella
Wright
Kocak
Kelly
Swatzell
Axner
Cassidy
Steiner
Johnson
Kilgore
Midla
O'Brien
Merola
McWilliams
Bauer
Porcu
Westwood
Skuce
Carter
Harmon
Aden
Nystrom
Muse
Webb
Bishop
Wong
Spangler
Ferry
Smith
Ruff

First GR Sch
Tess 11 D Cof
Stacy 9 H Dav
Piper 9 D Cof
Saydi 9 D Cof
Shannon 9 D Cof
Jessie 10 D Cof
Molly 10 D Cof
Kaylen 9 D Cof
Autumn 9 Ol Lib
Madison 11 H Dav
Maura 11 D Cof
Holly 9 Tho W
Megan 10 D Cof
Alexa 11 ThoW
Pauline 9 Ol Lib
Nancy 12 D Cof
Anna 9 W Nor
Cassie 12 WCen
Mary 9 W Nor
Rylee 11 D Cof
Sara 11 D Cof
Riley 9 D Cof
Alex 10 Ol Lib
Mara 9 D Scio
Catey 9 D Jer
Kasey 10 D Cof
Allie 10 Ol Lib
Abby 11 ThoW
Sam 10 D Jer
Beatrice 9 Ol Lib
Judith 11 U Ar
Sammi 9 D Cof
Janie 10 ThoW
Amy 11 Olen
Warda 10 D Scio
Jessica 11 H Dav
Kamil 12 D Scio
Emily 11 D Scio
Blair 11 Olen
Ana 12 Ol Lib
Kelly 11 U Ar
Shannon 11 Ol Lib
Emily 11 D Cof
Lindsey 9 H Dav



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

36
33
361
219
173
352
275
319
236
23
184
67
74
295
316
206
79
334
251
243
57
54
66
192
39
367
46
231
132
294
318
380
311
112
194
242

187
170
93
427
115
76
44
196
456

Grace
Gentile
Allshouse
Patrick
Cibula
Nordquist
Ramsey
Smith
Edwards
Conway
Joseph
Ruf
Smith
Allenstein
Poehler
Wolansky
Stidhem
Galasso
Levering
Graffeo
Mitchell
Marshall
Ross
Patterson
Hamilton
Frericks
Kirchner
Comella
Tekumalla
Yax
Rodriguez
Pomerants
King
Yeager
Pitts
Gorrell
Axner
Lince
Tock
Bianca
Snider
Arellano
Stach
Johnson
Rogers
Bolon

Claire
Gabrielle
Kaylin
Samantha
Alexandra
Emily
Lauren
Elena
Lydia
Miranda
Cassie
Eva
Jessica
Kalley
Sydney
Hannah
Polly
Emma
Karla
Chloe
Kendall
Sara
Jackie
Bridget
Molly
Georgia
Elizabeth
Sarah
Sruti
Emily
Katy
Sarah
Abby
Lauren
Zoe
Emma
Lindsey
Margo
Nickie
Hillier
Cami
Ariel
Katherine
Sara
Ellie
Tessa

12
12
9
12

12
10

10
10

10
11
10
10
11
12
11
11
11

11
12
12

11
12

12
10
10
10
10

12

12
11
10

12
12
12

D Cof
D Cof
U Ar
Mary
H Dav
Tho W
Ol Lib
Olen
Ol Lib
D Cof
H Dav
D Cof
D Cof
Olen
Olen
H Dav
D Cof
Tho W
Ol Lib
Ol Lib
D Cof
D Cof
D Cof
H Dav
D Cof
U Ar
D Cof
Ol Lib
D Scio
Ol Lib
Olen
U Ar
Olen
D Jer
H Dav
Ol Lib
D Cof
H Dav
H Dar
D Jer
W Nor
D Scio
D Cof
D Cof
H Dav
W Kil
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23:31.6
23:32.2
23:33.5
23:34.5
23:37.1
23:39.3
23:39.7
23:141.4
23:44.6
23:51.1
23:51.5
23:52.1
23:55.2
23:55.9
23:56.6
23:57.1
24:00.4
24:00.7
24:01.9
24:02.7
24:03.0
24:04.2
24:07.1
24:10.1
24:10.8
24:11.8
24:12.4
24:14.3
24:17.2
24:17.7
24:20.2
24:20.3
24:21.1
24:21.6
24:21.9
24:22.3
24:25.9
24,26.7
24:27.5
24:28.2
24:28.7
24:29.0
24:29.6
24:29.9
24:32.6
24:33.1



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135
136

269
68
388
171
283
273
330
87
147
265
347
84
130
331
360
89
203
174
287
97
165
442
35
412
366
460
286
29
343
224
117
227
77
20
108
218
135
391
191
95
61
65
396
386
362
404

Pham
Saunders
Trexler
Vermillion
Smith
Porcu
Durfee
Wyatt
Gifford
Noel
Mlachak
Whitehouse
Prewitt
Eastman
Williams
Alvarez
Stroh
Coonfare
Stanley
Henley
Sheets
Richard
Golumbeanu
Swisher
Frerichs
Cox
Stanfill
Escobar
Lide
Williams
Cannon
Zellers
Stanley
Catron
Schrock
Nowlin
Wedinger
Witzel
Onders
Green
Philbin
Rose
Hamoui
Steen
Bean
Miller

Sonia
Shelby
Anne
Sara
Monica
Matilde
Claire
Kate
Taylor
Lauren
Grace
Kayla
Aysia
Gia
Savannah
Madi
Kyla
Olivia
Gretchen
Alexis
Aaris
Keagan
Silvia
Jessie
Justine
Claire
Amy
Karen
Elisa
Elizabeth
Camaria
Kristen
Brooke
Danica
Taylor
Holly
Kim
Virginia
Ellen
Jacki
Ally
Emma
Dania
Erin
Molly
Samantha

11
11
10
10
12

10

12
10
9
12
11

11
9

10
12

11
11
11
10
10
10
12
10

12
11
10
10
10
12
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
12
11
10

Ol Lib
D Cof
U Ar
H Dar
Ol Lib
Ol Lib
Tho W
D Cof
H Dar
Ol Lib
Tho W
D Cof
D Scio
Tho W
Tho W
D Jer
H Dav
H Dav
Ol Lib
D Jer
H Dar
W Sou
D Cof
W Cen
U Ar
W Kil
Ol Lib
D Cof
Tho W
Mary
D Scio
Mary
D Cof
D Cof
D Jer
Mary
D Scio
U Ar
H Dav
D Jer
D Cof
D Cof
W Cen
U Ar
U Ar
W Cen
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24:34.9
24:36.8
24:40.0
24:40.4
24:40.8
24:41.8
24:43.3
24:46.5
24:46.8
24:47.1
24:48.0
24:48.7
24:50.2
24:50.5
24:51.1
24:51.6
24:57.0
24:57.8
24:58.7
24:59.3
25:00.1
25:01.1
25:02.3
25:03.6
25:04.4
25:05.2
25:08.2
25:10.1
25:10.6
25:11.2
25:11.6
25:12.5
25:13.0
25:15.1
25:16.5
25:17.8
25:20.2
25:21.9
25:24.6
25:25.4
25:25.9
25:31.6
25:33.0
25:33.3
25:33.7
25:34.5



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

471
263
322
11
26
157
169
255
394
409
377
431
429
338
466
28
416
448
473
229
281
407

189
420
178
310
302
138
64
101
34
268
447
266
469
278
240
209
397
168
285
341
16
446
186

Penfound
Nash
VanGorder
Blatt
Dluzynski
Misiolek
Simpson
McFarland
Darby
Richardson
Nemer
D'Anieri
Abner

Heinke-Green

Henthorn
Dooley
Fugger
Westfall
Ricci
Bobb

Schoonover

Pfeifer
Ammar
Murphy
Mitchell
Force
Keith
Gollmar
Boyd
Rodriguez
Mehta
Gentile
Peck
Watkins
Oroni
Mullen
Ross
Gallagher
Hewlett
Harrison
Simpkins
Springer
Johnson
Butalia
Sutliff
Lane

Madeline
Rachel
Abigail
Susan
Nina
Nikki
Kaleia
Katy
Kailey
Olivia
Mary
Marissa
Hannah
Hannah
Emily
Jena
Allison
Ana

Adri
Ashlie
Carly
Lauren
Alyson
Vanessa
Katie
Francesca
Abi
Elaina
Erika
Sarah
Svasti
Rebecca
Lexie
Olivia
Kayla
Katie
Rylee
Katie
Haley
Karlene
Jazmyne
Kirsten
Carly
Jasijit
Abby
Allison

10
12

11
11
11

10
10
10
12
12
11
10

(o]

10
12
12

12
11
11
12
12

11
10
11
10

10
11
11
11
10

11
10
11
10
11
10
12
12

W Kil
Ol Lib
Olen
D Cof
D Cof
H Dar
H Dar
Ol Lib
W Cen
W Cen
U Ar
W Sou
W Sou
Tho W
W Kil
D Cof
W Nor
W Sou
W Kil
Ol Lib
Ol Lib
W Cen
D Cof
H Dav
W Nor
H Dav
Olen
Olen
H Dar
D Cof
D Jer
D Cof
Ol Lib
W Sou
Ol Lib
W Kil
Ol Lib
Ol Lib
Mary
W Cen
H Dar
Ol Lib
Tho W
D Cof
W Sou
H Dav
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25:37.7
25:41.3
25:44.6
25:45.3
25:46.9
25:48.6
25:49.1
25:55.2
25:56.1
26:01.7
26:02.1
26:02.4
26:02.7
26:04.9
26:08.5
26:09.5
26:09.8
26:10.1
26:16.2
26:17.1
26:24.0
26:25.0
26:27.0
26:32.8
26:35.1
26:37.4
26:39.7
26:40.2
26:42.7
26:47.1
26:48.8
26:53.9
26:54.7
26:56.1
26:56.6
26:57.8
26:58.9
27:04.0
27:04.4
27:04.7
27:06.4
27:08.2
27:08.8
27:09,6
27:09.9
27:10.2



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

37
282
205
232
122
239
415

56
279

88

96
477
402
411

70
309

42
140
271

48

60
148
116
104
103
288
267
436
241
345

85
216

99

47
437
228
325

58
358
244
443
274
193
257
259
249

Grundy
Smith
Wilt
D'Amico
Harrington
Flannery
Edwards
Michael
Ruhl
Zack
Haeuptle
Troutner
Littlejohn
Sweet
Schwierking
Johnson
Hickle
Coker
Porcu
Lee
Paolini
Henry
Blakley
Nottrott
Noerbak
Torres
Parker
Kidder
Gatts
McCallister
Williams
Mueting
Hong
Lechner
Kincer
Anderson
Berlin
Montler
Sasaki
Gu
Roccos
Rack
Peacock
Miller
Moeslein
Keller

Lorena
Anna
Laura
Sophie
Kelly
Anna
JaNae
Gina
Katherine
Emma
Stephanie
Kaitlin
DaiJane
Lyndsay
Kammy
Maddie
Kellyn
Tahni
Agata
Sharon
Megan
Maddie
Annie
Pia
Sofie
Baily
Ashley
Brittany
Cailin
Anna
Chloe
Emily
Jisoo
Cassie
Leah
Kortnie
Molly
Andrea
Haruna
Amanda
Tina
Kallie
Morgan
Madelyn
Jessica
Frances

11
11
9
12

11
11
10
10
11
10

11
12
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
12
10
10
11
11
10
11

12
10
11
12

12
11

D Cof
Ol Lib
H Dav
Ol Lib
D Scio
Ol Lib
W Nor
D Cof
Ol Lib
D Cof
D Jer
W Kil
W Cen
W Cen
D Cof
Olen
D Cof
H Dar
Ol Lib
D Cof
D Cof
H Dar
D Scio
D Jer
D Jer
Ol Lib
Ol Lib
W Sou
Ol Lib
Tho W
D Cof
Mary
D Jer
D Cof
W Sou
Ol Lib
ThoW
D Cof
Tho W
Ol Lib
W Sou
Ol Lib
H Dav
Ol Lib
Ol Lib
Ol Lib
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27:13.0
27:13.7
27:17.8
27:20.8
27:22.2
27:23.6
27:28.4
27:36.5
27:42.5
27:42.8
27:43.3
27:51.9
27:57.1
28:00.5
28:01.3
28:03.5
28:05.8
28:06.3
28:07.8
28:08.1
28:09.0
28:11.2
28:15.9
28:25.1
28:25.9
28:28.5
28:34.9
28:42.9
28:43.7
28:44.3
28:54.4
29:10.0
29:11.6
29:12.6
29:13.8
29:14.9
29:21.5
29:24.3
29:36.5
29:51.9
29:52.9
30:09.8
30:13.1
30:21.8
30:23.8
30:42.4



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

321
230
430
390
277
250
475
465
474
80
379
248
235
233
17
30
459
461

Stabl
Chen
Berhane
Whybrew
Rochte
Kromalic
Schaub
Frank
Rosa
Strand
Patitsis
Kaufmann
Dorsey
Dam
Cardwell
Fister
Cherry
Ding

Jenny
Josephine
Bilen
Ashley
Marina
Nicole
Abby
Danielle
Alessa
Julia
Elaina
Kristen
Caley
Megan
Katie

Ali

Lizzy
Adeline

10
12
11
12

11
12
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
10

12
10

Olen
Ol Lib
W Sou

U Ar
Ol Lib
Ol Lib
W Kil
W Kil
W Kil
D Cof

U Ar
Ol Lib
Ol Lib
Ol Lib
D Cof
D Cof
W Kil
W Kil
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30:39.8
30:50.6
31:04.5
31:21.0
31:38.8
31:52.4
32:.07.1
32:10.1
32:10.4
32:10.7
32:21.0
32:22.4
32:42.3
32:51.1
32:51.4
34:46.9
35:08.8
37:13.2
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